
DESSERTS

SIDES

STARTERS & SHARING

FROM THE GRILL & BURGERS

FOLLOW & TAG

Gordal Olives | Sea salt £3.95

Ciabatta Bread | Whipped garlic butter £5.95

SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY | WARM CIABATTA |
WHIPPED ROAST GARLIC BUTTER £6.95

Haggis Scotch Egg | Haggis & peppercorn sauce £7.95

BACON JAM BAKED CAMEMBERT | CIABATTA CROSTINI £14.25

prawn cocktail | king prawns | shredded iceberg | MARIE ROSE
SAUCE | CIABATTA | LEMON £10.95

shetland Mussels | Choice of sauce 
Tomato & chilli or White wine & herb | Ciabatta £8.95

Crispy Salt and Chilli Squid | Sauteed peppers | Curry AIOLI
£8.95

HOT HONEY Halloumi | CAJUN aioli | Red chilli | Spring onions
£8.45

Fish ‘n’ Chips | breaded or battered £17.95
Half Fillet Available £13.95
Peterhead haddock | Chunky chips | lemon | peas | tartar sauce

Pan seared SEABASS | Crushed potatoes | Grilled LEMON |  
FRIED PARSLEY | CAPERS | BROWN BUTTER £23.95

Shetland Mussels |Choice of sauce 
Tomato & chilli or White wine & herb | Skin-on fries £17.95

Mac ‘n’ Cheese |Smoked Applewood, Gruyère & Parmesan cheese
sauce | parsley crumb | Garlic ciabatta £13.95

Cajun Chicken Mac ‘n’ cheese | Bacon crumb | Hot sauce £16.95

BBQ PULLED PORK Mac ‘n’ Cheese | CRISPY ONIONS £15.95

Steak Pie | Slow braised Borders beef | Puff pastry | Red wine
gravy | garlic roasted carrots | Mashed potato £18.95

Chicken & Leek pie | puff pastry | buttery mash potato | garlic
roasted carrots £18.95

Beef Burger | Candied bacon jam | Swiss cheese | Rocket |
Tomato | red onion | Roast garlic aioli | Skin-on fries £17.95  

Honey & Chilli Panko Chicken Burger | Jalapeno honey glaze | 
Lime aioli | Tomato | Red onion | Rocket | Skin-on fries £16.95

Ciabatta Steak Sandwich | Caramelised onions | Chimichurri
aioli | Rocket | Skin-on fries £17.95

+ Sweet cured bacon £1.95 | + Swiss cheese £0.95 |
+ Blue Murder £2.95 + Applewood £0.95

Very Sticky Toffee Pudding | Caramelised banana | 
Salted caramel ice cream £7.50

NUTELLA CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE | NUTELLA ICE CREAM |
WHIPPED CREAM | CHOCOLATE SAUCE £7.50

BANOFFEE & BISCOFF CHEESECAKE | CARAMELISED BANANAS |
BISCOFF CRUMB | CARAMEL SAUCE £7.50

Affogato | Single shot espresso | Di Rollo vanilla ice
cream £4.95

Selection of Di Rollo’s Ice Creams & Sorbets | Sprinkles | 
Wafer | Raspberry sauce £6.95

selection OF CHEESE | CRACKERS | CARAMELISED ONION
CHUTNEY | CIABATTA CROSTINI | GRAPES £13.95

Dry aged John Gilmour’s Borders beef, all served with herb crusted vine
tomato, grilled flat cap mushroom, crispy onions & chunky chips

8oz Flat Iron | A lean cut from the shoulder £25.95

8oz Ribeye | A cut from the rib, rich flavour & 
succulent fat content  £34.95

8oz Rump | Tender cut from the hind quarter £23.95

Add a Sauce | Haggis & Peppercorn | Garlic & Herb Butter | 
Chimichurri | HARISSA butter £1.95

MAINS
Skin-on Fries | CAJUN aioli £4.95

Truffle, Chive & Parmesan Fries £7.50

Mac ‘n’ cheese | Parsley CRUMB £6.95

Chunky Chips | Roast garlic aioli £4.95

HARissa SPICED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI £4.95

Due to the nature of our cooking and size of our kitchen, we cannot

guarantee that any item is 100% free of any allergenic substances.

Please make your server aware of any allergies.

WWW.SHIPINNMUSSELBURGH.CO.UK



SOFT DRINKS
BOTTLES & CANS
Highland Spring Sparkling (330ml)
Highland Spring Sparkling (750ml)
Highland Spring Still (330ml)
Highland Spring Still (750ml)

Coke (icon bottle)
Diet Coke (icon bottle)
Coke Zero (icon bottle)

Big Tom
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Appletiser
Sprite Zero
San Pellegrino Limonata (Lemon)
San Pellegrino Aranciata (Orange)

Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes slimline Tonic
Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Elderflower Tonic

£2.70
£5.50
£2.70
£5.50

£3.00
£2.80
£2.80

£3.60
£3.40
£3.30
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00

£2.50
£2.60
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60

Glass
£2.70
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

cOrdials available: Lime,
Blackcurrant & orange

BEER & CIDER

4.6%
5.1%
4.8%
4.5%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

£4.30
£4.20
£4.30
£5.20
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70

BOTTLES & CANS
Corona
Peroni 
Budweiser
Magners Original
Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry
Rekorderlig Wild Berries
Rekorderlig Blood Orange
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

(Gluten Free Available)

DRAUGHT
Belhaven Best
Birra Moretti
Cruzcampo
Staropramen
Tennent's Lager
Inch’s Cider
Guinness
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA
Camden Pale Ale

3.2%
4.6%
4.4%
4.7%
4.3%
4.5%
4.2%
4.3%
4.0%

£4.70
£6.20
£5.90
£5.90
£4.80
£5.40
£5.70
£6.20
£6.00

ALCOHOL FREE - BOTTLES & CANS
Erdinger Alcohol Free
Heineken 0.0
Guinness Zero
Kopparberg Alcohol Free

£4.30
£3.20
£5.30
£4.00

WHITE WINE
Ponte Milano Trebbiano
Rebeland Chenin Blanc
Berri Estates Chardonnay
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio
Yealands Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Vivanco Blanco Rioia
Mas Puch Picpoul de Pinet

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE
Galanti Prosecco
Galanti Prosecco Rosé

Veuve Cliquot Non Vintage Yellow
Moët & Chandon
Taittinger
Laurent Perrier
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Palmer & Co

125ml
£5.30
£5.30

-
-
-
-
-

£10.00

Bottle
£29.50
£29.50

£68.00
£58.00
£55.00
£70.00
£99.00
£50.00

RED WINE
Pontebello Sangiovese
Los Romeros Merlot
Château La Gasparde
Berri Estates Shiraz
Kleine Zalze Cabernet Sauvignon
Lunaris Malbec
Vidal Pinot Noir
Chateâu Brande Bergère Bordeaux
Viña Real Crianza Rioja

ROSÉ WINE
Château Saint Baillon
Cap de Coste Rosé
Conte Vecchio Pinot Grigio
Sea Change Provence
The Bulletin Zinfandel

175ml
£5.00
£5.50
£5.70
£5.90
£7.90

-
£6.90

Italy
S. Africa
Australia
Italy
N. Zealand
Spain
France

Bottle
£23.00
£24.00
£24.50
£25.00
£33.00
£27.00
£30.00

250ml
£7.10
£7.65
£7.70
£7.95

£10.90
-

£9.80

Italy
Chile
France
Australia
S. Africa
Argentina
N. Zealand
France
Spain

France
France
Italy
France
USA

175ml
£5.00
£5.20
£7.00
£6.30
£6.70
£6.90
£7.50

-
£7.50

250ml
£7.30
£7.40
£9.85
£8.30
£9.30
£9.60

£10.30
-

£10.30

Bottle
£22.00
£23.00
£29.50
£26.00
£29.00
£30.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00

175ml
£7.90
£5.70
£5.50

-
£5.20

250ml
£10.90
£7.95
£7.60

-
£7.40

Bottle
£33.00
£25.00
£24.00
£36.50
£23.00

Gin & Whisky lists
available!

 

Just ask your
server

WINE

APEROL SPRITZ £9.00
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

SHIP INN NEGRONI £9.00
Tanqueray Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £9.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Strawberry Purée

MOJITO £9.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime Juice, Fresh
Mint, soda

dawn wall £9.00
Gin mare, Limoncello, Elderflower
Cordial, Prosecco

Bloody mary £9.50
vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice,
worcestershire sauce, salt, black
pepper

MALIBU BARBIE £9.00
Malibu, Chambord, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

FROZEN THAI DAIQUIRI £9.00
Bacardi white rum, Koko Kanu coconut
rum, lychee liqueur, lime juice,
lemongrass & ginger syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.00
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup

‘SHIPSTAR’ MARTINI £9.50
Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Vanilla,
Liqueur, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Prosecco served on the Side

FRENCH MARTINI £9.00
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

WOODFORD OLD FASHIONED £9.50
Woodford Reserve, Orange Bitters, Sugar
Syrup

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Gourmet Hot Chocolate

TEA
Breakfast Tea
Decaf Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Lemon & Ginger Tea
Camomile Tea
Redberry Flower Tea

£3.20
£3.20
£3.10
£2.60
£3.70
£3.00
£2.70
£3.40

£3.40
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Decaffeinated Coffee and Alternative
Milks (Oat & Soya) are available, just

ask your server!

HOT DRINKS

COCKTAILS Peach & Thyme G&t £9.00
Gin Mare, peach liqueur, white peach
puree, thyme, lemon juice, tonic water

HYBRID MINDS £9.00
Tanqueray gin, Aperol, sweet rosé wine,
strawberry puree, sugar syrup

DELTA HEAVY £9.00
Havana Club spiced rum, passion fruit
liqueur, passionfruit purée, lime juice,
sugar

FROZEN PINEAPPLE
MARGARITA £9.00
tequila blanco, Cointreau, pineapple
juice, lime juice, sugar syrup, salt

MOHICAN SUN  £9.50
tequila blanco, Aperol, strawberry
purée, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
Prosecco

MONROE £9.00
Jack Daniel's, Chambord, Campari,
raspberry purée, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, aquafaba

COSMOPOLITAN £9.00
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime
juice

MARGARITA £9.00
Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
salt rim

Spicy MARGARITA £9.00
Tequila Blanco, red Chilli, Cointreau,
Lime Juice, tajin rim

PINK GIN SPRITZ £9.00
Pink Gin, Prosecco, Lemonade

MOCKTAILS

DRAUGHT
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade

Soda & Cordial
Soda & Juice
Lemonade & Cordial
Lemonade & Juice

EAGER FRUIT JUICE
Orange, Cranberry, Apple,
Pineapple

Pint
£4.00
£3.80
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

Glass
£2.50

Pint
£3.80

ShipwrEcked £5.75
pineapple juice, passionfruit purée, soda, Grenadine

RASPBERRY MOJITO MOCKTAIL £5.75
Lime Juice, Raspberry Purée, Fresh Mint, Soda

Fruit Shoots are available in
Blackcurrant or Orange for

kids!


